The Team Championship - Team Time Trial
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Results

Category 4

Team

Bobs Bikes A

Republik

Speedworks Ciclismo
Speedworks Panthers
Albany Bike Club

Lone Star Rotorua
Tauranga Cycling Club
Velo Workshop
Lightwire Team Velolab
Taupo Cycling Club
Pavlovich Bus Boys
NZME/Inprint

TMR

Time

29:01
29:05
29:13
29:40
29:48
29:54
30:14
30:17
30:21
30:31
30:47
31:06
31:19

Sportscore






